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Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Business Services

Garage Sales

Garage Sales

*JUST “SITTIN” ON THE DECK* *BUY ME*

S e el
An adorable A-frame with lots of space. All
updated & ready for you to move in to a must
home to see. Call MOLLY at 462-6700
715 S. Garfield $73,500.00

You will love living in this home & relaxing on
the deck. 3 br, 3 bath, 2-car grg. & super

location. Call MOLLY at 462-6700!

1150 Terrace Drive $125,000.00

*BREWSTER HOME*
L

2-story home with 5 br’s, large corner lot & a
detached morton bldg grg/workshop.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700
305 Illinois $58,500.00

*PERSONALITY*

o= W e

A spacious ranch style home with lots of
elbowroom. 5 br’s, 2 baths, 2 family rooms, 2
fireplaces, oversized 2-car grg & much more.

Call MOLLY at 462-6700

This is a lovely 2-siory home with
personality. 3 br, 2 bath, bsmt, large fenced
in rear yard with a deck.

Call MOLLY at 462-6700

W
ﬂé‘:;-' B 3=

*LENDER OWNED*

3 br, 2-bath ranch style home with walkout
bsmt, 1-car grg & large deck.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700

P

Attractive bungalow on a corner lot. 3 br’s,

baths, large living room, spacious kitchen, and
detached grg plus storage bidg.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700
665 W. Walnut $48,500.00

Qutstanding price on this charming older
home. 3 br, 2 bath, main floor laundry, W.B.
fireplace, partial bsmt & oversized grg.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700

330w.5" $69,900.00

250 S. Garfield $66,900.00 185 N. Range $99,500.00 { 815 Lane $74.900.00
*JUST LISTED* *NEW LISTING!!!* *RURAL SETTING*
T " - " 1 l‘yl §
fuagh. Wt | 1 1
g - A e P
“H .

This lovely 3 br, 2 bath home with W.B.
fireplace is located on 8.6 acres and includes
a 2-car detached garage & utility shed.
Call STEVE at 462-3904
115 S. Washington $95,000.00

*ENDLESS SPACE*

*EXCEPTIONAL*

= Gl

- E
An amazing brick ranch with lots & lots of
room. Lots & lots of extras & an outstanding
location, A must upper end home to view.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700
1060 Villa Vista Dr. $269,000.00

If you like older homes you will want to see this
beautifully restored & updated home.
Unbelievable extra features. Seller wants your
offer. Call MOLLY at 462-6700
670 N. Grant $139,000.00

PCOMING AUCTIONS:

5/15/02 - Former Ford Dealership Building &
Lots on Main Street in Leoti, KS — will sell in
2 tracts

5/18/02 — Antique cars & parts for Ken
Brown — North of Hill City, KS

5/29/02 — Farm Machinery Auction for Olson
Trust, Kleinhans Estate, Kent Hamilton, et al
at the Farm & Ranch Auction Pavillion—
SALE INCLUDES a JD 8300 MFWD
Tractor & JD 9600 Combine. We will take
additional items - CALL TODAY!!!

Land Listings:

TH - 320a cropland in 12-10-36 SE of Brewster—JUST LISTED!!

LG - 320a LEVEL cropland on Vista Road § of Page City—JUST
LISTED!!

LG - 640a grass, cropland & NICE improvements S of Page City—JUST

LISTED!!

RA - 320a cropland & grass w/improvements located 9N & 3W of
Atwood—NEW LISTING!!

LG -135a cropland located 1 mile W of Winona on Hwy 40—NEW
LISTING!!

LG - 320a & 160a of cropland S of Oakley—PRICE REDUCED!!

LG - 6,740a of cropland & grass STILL AVAILABLE --parcels from
160 acres to 3200 acres—excellent for no-till cropland AND there
are 2100 acres of grass under one fence %:%

GR - 320a CRP SW of Tribune-6 yrs remaining on current CRP
contract

WH - 160a CRP § of Selkirk-6 yrs remaining on current CRP contract!!

TH - 640a dryland S of Levant—immed poss, all wheat to buyer

RA - 160a center pivot irrigated N of Levant-—new equipment,

immed poss, all wheat to buyer v

TH - 160a cropland SE of Brewster w

SH - 320a grassland & CRP w/NICE improvements N of Brewster

FARM &

C
785-462

Rock Bedore * Molly Oliver * Ed Currier
Mike Bailey * Steve Hazlett * Ron Evans

1420 W. 4™ _ P.0. BOX 947

DONALD L. HAZLETT

“WHEN YOU LIST WITH FARM & RANCH,
IT’S AS GOOD AS SOLD!”

RANCH REALTY, INC.

OLBY, KS 67701
-3904 or 1-800-247-7863

%
A

BROKER

/ISIT OUR WEB SITE AT

ww.farmandranchrealty.com

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION

S
$120,000 - Make Offer! « 1095 MAIZE ROAD
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